Frost Wilmot Team Blitz 2000-01

Name

Picot, Russell C
Lees, Fraser A
Tandy, Chris
Page, Martin C
Paish, Anthony GC
Barrett, David L
Linden, Martin
Collins, RF (Bob)

Team Performance Score Games

HSBC 300
HSBC 200
HSBC 200

ABI/Zurich 100
ABI/Zurich -100
ABI/Zurich -200
HSBC -200
ABI/Zurich -300
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Including
Defaults

87.5%
75%
75%
62.5%
37.5%
25%
25%
12.5%

Excluding
Defaults

87.5%
75%
75%
62.5%
37.5%
25%
25%
12.5%



